Donations for the Montgomery College Women's and Gender Studies Program Student Scholarship Fund

Thank you for your support of the Women's and Gender Studies Program and the Montgomery College Foundation Student Scholarship Program.



2018 Women's and Gender Studies Program Scholarship Student Recipients

If you want to donate by check, please make the check payable to the Montgomery College Foundation with a note "Women's Studies Scholarship Fund" and mail it to the mailing address below. Alternatively, you can donate through the MC Foundation site. (Please follow the instructions below).

Instructions for making donations through the <u>MC Foundation site</u>: Please select "Other" from the "Select an area of support" drop down menu, and fill in the "special instructions" section with "Women's Studies Scholarship Program Fund" inside the text box on the form.

Mailing address:

Attn. Genevieve Carminati Montgomery College 51 Mannakee Street, MT/212E Rockville, MD 20850

For any questions, please contact Prof. Genevieve Carminati at 240-567-7446 or Ms. Om Rusten at 240-567-4100.

You may also contact us by email: genevieve.carminati@montgomerycollege.edu or om.rusten@montgomerycollege.edu.

Thank you for supporting our Montgomery College students!